Alice Springs Golf Club
Sunday, 21 August 2011
Competition Report
Competition : Mens Single Stroke
Type : Stroke
AMCR : 72
Total Entrants 93Course : Mens Blue
Description : Round 2 Qualifying

Fuss, Scott 22C - 8322 / 21.50080100839
Zuscak, John 15B - 8315 / 15.00080102931
Millerick, Patrick 26C - 8327 / 27.30080101344
Sharples, Jason 5A - 845 / 5.30080100167
Maskell, Keith 25C - 8425 / 25.40080100366
Eaton, Donald 15B - 8615 / 14.60080100582
Kurtz, Brian 23C - 8623 / 23.00080103926
Pawelski - Cameron, Mitchell 21C - 8721 / 21.10080103594
Duncan, Rohan 27C - 8828 / 27.80080102683
Mc Lean, Andrew 36C - 8936 / 36.40080100484
Brown, Timothy 21C - 8921 / 21.10080101654
Turner, David 34C - 9835 / 34.63050100660
Axedale Golf Club
Cameron, Maxwell 16 Disqualified16 / 16.10080101676
Nepe, Hiwi 20 Disqualified20 / 20.30080100269
Brown Daniel 19 NSNA19 / 19.20080102543
Brown, Antony 26 NSNA26 / 26.10080102265
Bell, Trevor 25 NSNA25 / 25.00080100047
Mc Guirk, Joseph 20 NSNA20 / 20.00080101102
Branford, Frank 23 NSNA23 / 23.40080103350
Delsar, Christopher 17 NSNA17 / 16.80080100216
Caldwell, Josh 12 NSNA0080804332
Brewster, Graham 11 NSNA12 / 11.70080101680
Rae, Andrew 21 NSNA21 / 20.50080100751
Vitler, Reginald 21 NSNA21 / 20.90080101435
2Page :Printed by MiClub
Name H/CRank ScoreGolflink New H/C Prize
Thackeray  Jason null Not Entered9999999999